Headcount

In State

Qut State
Unknown St ate
Qut Exenpt

Full Time
Part Time

Mal e
Femal e
Unknown

Day
Eveni ng

On Canpus
O f Canpus
Vi rtual

Wi te

Bl ack

Hi spani c
Asi an

Am | ndi an
NS

Hawai i an
ME

Curricul ar
Non- Curri cul ar

CEU

Internal Transfer Student
Non Credit

New

Readni t

Transfer

I D Merge Re-Admit

Ret urn St udent

Total Hours
Total FTE

Dual Enroll
Degree Seeking Dual
Non- Dual Enrol |

Enrol |

Va Western Community Col | ege

Enrol | ment Sunmmary Report

For Career:

On Canp O f Canmp

1,924 93
1,851 89
72 4

1 0

15 0
894 40
1,030 53
826 52
1,048 40
50 1

1, 848 76
76 17
1,259 60
233 18
107 2
82 0

3 0

50 2

1 0

189 11
1,818 92
106 1

0 0

56 3

0 0

391 20
57 6

22 1

0 0
1,398 63
14, 364 1, 405
958 94

Headcount FTE

25 11
40 22
2,652 1,776

CRED Term

Virt

700

672
28

197
503

223
463
14

697

471
107
20
24

67
637
63
28
38
20
14
600

11,371
758

2244

Full Tm

1,131

1,094
37

0

10

1,131
492
605

34

1,126

894

40
197
770
122
47
43
30
118
1,105
26
40
292
26
10
763

15, 393
1,026

Run Dat e:

19- JUN- 2024

Run Tine: 07:06:09

Report

Part Tm

1,586

1,518
67

1

6

1,586
609
946

31

1,495
91

1,030
53
503
1,020
236
82

63

30
149
1,442
144
47
157
57

27
1,298

11, 747
783

I D VSENRSUM sqr

Day

2,621

2,519
101

1

16

1,126
1,495

1,018
1,541
62

2,621

1, 848
76
697

1,726
346
120
105

60
257

2,455
166

0

84

0

428
79

36

0
1,994

25,377
1,692

Eve

N
~NO R, A~ARFP OWO

o

1,763
118

Tot al

2,717

2,612
104

16

1,131
1,586

1,101
1,551
65

2,621
96

1, 924
93
700
1,790
358
129
106
60
267
2,547
170
87
449
83

37
2,061

27,140
1,809



